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Hope for Best

Atlantiec faces a hoop scason with
a relatively inexperienced teoam,
but hopes to close the gap before
tourr ament  time. according o
coach Sam Jordan, who is a new-
comer to Atlantic. .

Only two regular starters are
hack this year. leaving Atlantic
with a lot of catching up to do to
devdalop a close working starting
lineup.

J[Atlanticost - its—first “gameto|

Smyrna 59-33, Coach Jordan savs
that the tecam expects_to profit
from the loss by changing offense
and defense tactics.

Atlantic will have no junior var-
sity games this year.

The Pirates’ schedule is listed
below. All games except those with
Beaufort being conference gameoes,

Friday, Nov. 30—Smyrna at At-
lantic

Tuesday, Dec. 4—Beaufort at At-
lantic - s

Friday, Dec. 7—Dover at Dover.

Friday, Dee. 14—Newport at
Newport

Thursday, Dec. 20—Vanccboro at
Allantic

Friday. Jan. 11—Newport at At-
lantic

Tuesday, Jan. 22—Smyrna at
Smyrna, p

Friday, Jan. 25—Jasper at Jas-
per

" Tuesday, Jan. 29—Beaufort at

Beaufort

Friday, Fcb. 8—Dover at Atlan-
tic -
Friday, Feb. 15—Jasper at Atlan-
tic

Tuesday, Feb. 19—Smyrna at At-
lantic '

Friday, Feb. 22—Vanceborg at
Vanceboro.




